VCD Titles
January - December 2023

AKC Registered Name

Thistledoon's Hunter's Orange VCD1 RN TDU OA XF TKI

Newpoint Twix-Pick A Side VCD2 PCD BN RIACT2 SIN SEN

PACH Whiteoak Never Say Never Again VCD1 BN RN VST TDU AX AXJ MXP4 MXPB MJP4 MJPB PAX

Mkbc Wave VCD2 RM RAE AXP AJP XFP CGC TKI

Always Sidekick Red Red Wine VCD1 BN RE AXP AJP ACT2 TKN

Safari Living The Adventure VCD3 BN RE TDU MXF SWA SIE SHDA TKI

CH Copper Rose Albedo Hear Me Roar VCD1 BN RE TDX OA OAJ NF CGC TKI

Spot-On Chaco Canyon Anasazi VCD2 AXP AJP MFP

Rusty Creek Skye Memorial Atthe Bend VCD1 RA OF SWN SCA SIA SEA CGC TKN

TC Keysown Mr Smidgen Of Wigeon VCD2 BN RAE FDC MXB MJB MXF T2B MXE SXE CAA DCAT SWA SEE RATO CGCA CGCU TKE FTI
Pebblemist Line Of Timber VCD2 BN RE TDX FDC AX AXJ OF SWN SHDEE SHDM CGCA TKAATT FITG

Tnt Swashbuckling Marsh Commander VCD1 TDX MH MX AXJ

Chances R She Blue By Ewe VCD2 UDX OM1 RE MX MXB MXJ MJB XF TKN

Chances R She Blue By Ewe VCD2 UDX OM1 RE MX MXB MXJ MJB XF TKN

PACH Hug-O-Bull's Marshall Walker VCD1 RN FDC MXP4 MXPB MJP3 MJPB PAX OFP CA BCAT SWM SCME SEME SHDE RATN CGCA CGCU TKAATT VHMA
CH Lucas Legend Blackthorn & Patchmt Right On Track VCD1 BN RE OA OAJ NAP NJP NF ACT1 SWE SCEE SIEE SEEE SCM SIM SEM RD TKN
CH Koppertone's Match Point At Edenvale VCD1 BN RN JH OA OAJ

CH Wyndtree Living Well VCD2 BN RN TDX FDC AXP AJP CGC

CH Harlequin Philadelphia Freedom MI VCD2 UD RAE MX MXB MXJ MJB MXP2 MJP OF CA SWE SCM SBM SHDN CGCU
CH Harlequin Philadelphia Freedom MI VCD2 UD RAE MX MXB MXJ MJB MXP2 MJP OF CA SWE SCM SBM SHDN CGCU
DC Indiana Jones Aus Der Wutzelgrube VCD2 BN RA TDX MXE DCAT SCN DJ CGC TKAFITG

Phoghaven's Bear Of Love VCD1 PCD BN RAE FDC CAX FCAT ACT2 SWNE SWA SCAE SIAE SEAE SIE SEE SBE SHDN TT RATS CGCA CGCU TKE ATT FITB
CT MACH Sandy Rudolph Kickish VCD2 BN RE FDC MXB PAD MJB MXF T2B CGCA TKP

Fyrebrick Space Oddity Explores VCD2 UD OM1 BN VER AX AXJ

MACH Starburst Test Drive VCD1 BN RN JH MXB MJB MFB T2B2 CGCA TKA

Hideaways Charming Mess VCD1 RE TDX TDU PT FDC OAP OJP NFP ACT2 ACT1J SCN SIN SEN SHDN CGC

CH Citrus Hill Golden Celebration VCD1 BN RN AX AXJ CGCATKN ATT

Seren's Arya Of Lavender Hill VCD2 BN RM RAE TDX MX MXS MXJ MJB MFB NFP BCAT SCN SIN SEN RATN TKN

CH ltoba Road Warrior VCD2 BN RM RAE NA NAJ SWA SCM SEM SIE SHDN RATS DJ TKI

TC Hathor Farm's Lucknow My Chanel Mw VCD4 OM2 VER RE TDU NA NAJ NF JE BCAT SWN RATM CGC TKN

Four Lakes One And Only Lone Ranger VCD1 BN TDX AX AXJ CAACT2 CCACGC

GCH CH RACH Overo Dark Of The Moon At Tallyten VCD2 UD BN GN GO RM3 RAE2 SWE SCM SEM SBM SHDE

GCH CH RACH Overo Dark Of The Moon At Tallyten VCD2 UD BN GN GO RM3 RAE2 SWE SCM SEM SBM SHDE

Mkbc Wave VCD2 RM RAE AXP AJP XFP CGC TKI

Silberkinder N Saga Step BTW The Stones To Aletna VCD1 RE OAP OJP NFP SWN SHDN CGCA TKN

Vinewood Bright Lights N Action VCD3 MX MXB MXJ OF T2B

CT Marshfield's Eye Of The Storm VCD1 BN RN TDU OF CGC

CH Just-Wright Dozy Doats VCD2 RN VST TDU AX AXJ CA BCAT

CH MACH Kapewood's I'M Bad Again VCD3 RE MHA MXB MJS T2B

Honeybee's Morpheus Runnin' Down A Dream VCD2 BN JH AX AXJ NAP NJP XF NFP THDA CGCA CGCU TKI

PACH Trisorts Obi-Wan Kenobi VCD3 BN RE FDC NA NAJ MXP4 MXPB MJP3 MJPB PAX MFP T2BP CGCA CGCU TKI
GCH CH Maple Lawn Stetson's Day VCD3 BN RE JH MX MXJ XF SWN CGC TKA

CH Wathaman's Adventurous Affair VCD2 UD BN RM MXP MJP2 MFP CGCA

CH Wathaman's Adventurous Affair VCD2 UD BN RM MXP MJP2 MFP CGCA

CH Indabas Conservation Officer VCD2 RE TDX JH JHR CA BCAT ACT2

Sidekick's Secret Femme Hors La Loi VCD1 BN RA OJP ACT1 TKN

MACH Stargate's Accelerator VCD2 BN GN RE MXB MJB MXP MJP MXF T2B2 DCAT ACT2 TKN

Luchan's Waste No Time Maggie VCD2 BN RE AX AXJ NF ACT2 SWN SCA SBA SHDN CGC TKN

CH Mountainside Takin' The Love Train VCD1 BN RA PT FDC NA NAJ OF NFP CAA FCAT3 THDN CGCA CGCU TKAATT
GCH CH Sippiwisset Jolly Grog VCD1 HT FDC OA AXJ THDN CGC

Celhaus Olabisi Isolde VCD1 TKA

CH MACH4 PACH Just-Wright Allegro Impromptu VCD2 BN RA MXB2 MJS2 MXP3 MXPB MJP3 MJPB PAX OF CGC TKA
PACH Cayberry Deloro's The Ciao Factor VCD3 SH MXP3 MXPB MJP3 MJPB PAX TKA

Sedgeblac's Disco Dance VCD1 CDX RANF SCN SIN

CT PACH4 Isabella Selene Van Meerhout VCD3 BN RN MXP14 MXPB2 PDSP MJP13 MJPB2 PJDP PAX4 MFPG TQXP T2BP5 CGC TKN
CH Czechmate Don'T Stop Me Now VCD2 BN RE TDX XFP ACT2 ACT2J SWM SCME SEME SBME SHDM CGC TKI

CT Coastal California Poppy VCD2 BN RI HT CA SWD SWM SEME CGC

Goldigger's Nugget Of Oreo VCD2 BN RN OF

MACH Valentine's Chase Divine VCD3 BN RN MH MXG MJG XF T2B BCAT

GCH CH Abiqua Pipacs VCD2 BN RM2 RAE2 MX AXJ MXF BCAT SWN SCA RATN TKN

CT Allstar Jetty On Island Time VCD1 BN RA OAP OJP NFP TKN

CT Emberain Coming Full Circle VCD3 MX MXJ

CH Willow Springs Ev-Ry Sassy Girl VCD1 BN RAFDC SE CA DCAT SBN THD RATN CGCU TKN ATT FITG
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Breed

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Grand Basset Griffon Vendeens
Belgian Tervuren
Beagle

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Dachshund

Beagle

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
French Bulldog
Dalmation

Vizsla

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

Dachshund

Dachshund

Cane Corso

Golden Retriever
Airdale Terrier

Golden Retriever
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Flat-Coated Retriever
Rottweiler

English Cocker Spaniel
Dachshund

Golden Retreiver
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Collie
Weimaraner

English Cocker Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Beagle

Cocker Spaniel

Golden Retreiver
Belgian Malinois
English Cocker Spaniel
Rottweiler

Rottweiler

Weimaraner

Grand Basset Griffon Vendeens
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retreiver
Collie

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
German Shepherd Dog
Beagle

Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Dachshund

Date Titled Owners

1/1/23
1/1/23
1/8/23
1/14/23
1/14/23
1/21/23
1/21/23
1/27/23
2/4/23
2/11/23
2/12/23
2/12/23
2/19/23
2/19/23
2/26/23
3/3/23
3/12/23
3/19/23
3/19/23
3/19/23
3/20/23
3/26/23
3/30/23
4/7/23
4/8/23
4/9/23
4/9/23
4/9/23
4/14/23
4/15/23
4/15/23
4/16/23
4/16/23
4/16/23
4/16/23
4/29/23
5/6/23
5/6/23
5/13/23
5/13/23
5/19/23
5/21/23
5/21/23
5/21/23
5/26/23
5/27/23
5/28/23
6/3/23
6/9/23
6/15/23
6/17/23
6/17/23
6/18/23
6/24/23
6/25/23
7/1/23
711/23
7/9/123
7/15/23
7/16/23
7/21/23
7/29/23
8/4/23

Gwen Coon

Leslie Boucher

Inge Suchanek

Steven Stochaj

Jane Jonas

Linda Knowles

Doranna Durgin

Suzan Scott

Karen Phillips

Leslie Keys

Diane Dittrich

Tim Lueck / Mary Lueck

Janet Catalano

Janet Catalano

Chelsie Bentz

Sara Pruyne / Dawn Eliot-Johnson / Linda McSherry
Nancy Schmitt / Mark Goodwein / Bonnie Goodwein
Pati Wiede / Teresa Mulhausen / Jane Wiedel
Karen Scheiner Esq. / Denise Dunkin
Karen Scheiner Esq. / Denise Dunkin
Shawn Nies

Jennifer Doughty / Terisa Rick

Eileen Kickish / Eileen Kickish

Mary Barker

Marcia Halliday

Lee Blankenship / Sue Blankenship
Katherine Myers

Marilyn Piusz / Peter Piusz

Kathy Yardley

Stephany Monteleone

Teri Bodnar-Smith

Lynda Portiss / Jaime Bragg

Lynda Portiss / Jaime Bragg

Steven Stochaj

Nicole Young / Susan Wallace
Sheila Koon / Kathy Patregnani

Fran Wallo

Susan Armstrong

Carolee Douglas

Donald Wittke / Cathryn Wittke / Melissa Goodman
Rolanda Dane

Lisa Sinke

Michelle Whistlecraft

Michelle Whistlecraft

Carla Ogert

Jane Jonas

Jennifer Fingland

Suzanne Gurney / Gregory Gurney
Joany White

Robyn Januszewski / Julia Clough
Debbi Meinema

Mike Kriegel / Linda Kriegel

Karen Scotti / Louis Scotti

lkena Hilmayer / Kimberly Hitt D.V.M.
Wendy Zea

Linda Hinsman

Sally Nesbitt / Robert Long

Charles Diiorio

Diane Divine

Peter Piusz / Marilyn Piusz

Rebecca Lueth / Ken Lueth

Cynthia Hult

Anne Rosenberg
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CT RACH Dd's Miss Congeniality VCD3 PCD RM2 RAE2 TDU JH NA NAJ OFP SWD SWM SCME SIME SEME SHDM

CH Willow Springs Ev-Ry Sweetheart Mw VCD1 BN RA FDC OAJ SE CA FCAT ACT2 SWN THDN RATN CGCU TKIATT FITG

MACH Mingus' Dynamite Daisy Blue VCD1 RE TDX MXB MJB MXP MJP XF CGC

Margaux's Uiterst Guardian Of The Force Obi-Wan VCD1 CDX OA NF DD BH CGC TKN

MACH PACH Roselake's Traveller VCD2 PCDX RE MXB MJG MXP5 MXPS MJP6 MJPS PAX MFB MFPB TQXP T2B2 T2BP SWA CCA RATCHX3
CH Hr Master Of Clues VCD1 CDX PCD BN RE TD2 TDX HSAs HIAs FDC BCAT ACT2 SWD SWME SHDNE SHDA CGC TKN

RACH Harpesteads Drift Three Rivers VCD2 UD BN RM2 RAE2 PT MXP MJP NFP ACT1 ACT2J SWEE SWM SCME SIME SEME SHDN CGC
RACH Harpesteads Drift Three Rivers VCD2 UD BN RM2 RAE2 PT MXP MJP NFP ACT1 ACT2J SWEE SWM SCME SIME SEME SHDN CGC
OTCH3 CT Mvp's Dy-No-Mite VCD3 UDX6 OGM BN JH CGC TKI

Glen Oaks Cadence Von Woody VCD1 RN FDC MXP2 MJP2 SWN CGCA CGCU TKIATT

Sunshine Sophie's Flyway VCD3 RN MXJ CGC

Carousel's Promising Connection VCD3 BN GO VER RA MX MXB MXJ MJB MXF T2B2 SWA SCE SIE SHDN CGC

GCHB CH Lakilanni Carefree Highway VCD1 RA FDC SC OA OAJ OF CA DCAT CGCA TKN

AGCH MACH3 PACH Autumn Ridge's Frequent Flyer VCD2 RN TD2 MXC PAD MJC MXP4 MXPB PADP MJP3 MJPB PJDP PAX MFG TQX T2B5 THDN CGCA CGCU TKP
GCH CH Robban's Last Bean N The Maplemor Pod V Nighthawk VCD2 RE XFP BCAT DM TKI

OTCH3 CT Mvp's Dy-No-Mite VCD3 UDX6 OGM BN JH CGC TKI

Whitfield's Danger Zone VCD1 CDX BN RE TDX TDU FDC CGCA TKN

CT Hidden Valley King In The North VCD1 RN MX MXB MXJ MJB OF

Safari Living The Adventure VCD3 BN RE TDU MXF SWA SIE SHDA TKI

CH Shorefire Abouttime@Coyoterun VCD1 RE HSAd RATCH TKN

CH Safe Harbor's Keeping The Faith VCD1 BN RATDU OA OAJ NF SWE SCM SEM SBM CGC TKI

Ashwood Laurent Time Will Tell VCD1 FDC OA AXJ OF FCAT CGC

Deep Run Oakley Dokey VCD1 JH CGC

MACH3 Esmonds Rocky Road VCD2 UD PCD MXC MJG OF SWE SCM SEM SBM CGC

MACH3 Esmonds Rocky Road VCD2 UD PCD MXC MJG OF SWE SCM SEM SBM CGC

GCH CH Forever Greene Nahla VCD1 CDX BN RE CGC TKN

Solstice My Way At Airborne VCD1 CDX RA TKN

Copper Penny Of Wildrose VCD1 BN RE TDX NF BCAT TKP FITS

Rhyme Du Poilu VCD1 CDX RE TDX OAP OF SWM

Wilhavens Flame Lily VCD1 BN RE TD2 AX AXJ NF BCAT SWA SCE SEE SBE CGCA TKP

Vijam Birchwood Initial Suspect VCD1 BN RI AX MXJ

Hermione Radinie VCD1 RE TDX OA OAJ OF SHDN FH1 CGCA CGCU TKE ATT

OTCH2 HC RACH?2 Tifflyn Magical Midnight Ryde VCD2 UDX10 PUTD OGM BN GO VER RM4 RAE7 HSAdc HSBdc HIAds HIBd HXAc HXDs HSAsM HXAdMsM HXBdM FDC NA MXP2 MXPB MJP3 MJPB

MFPB

CH Wyndham's Stealin' The Show VCD1 BN RM RAE HSAd OF SCA SEA SIN CGCATKI FITS

RACH Sandwynn's All That Jazz Of Marshfld VCD2 BN RM2 RAE2 MX MXB MXJ NF CGC

MACH Stargate's Accelerator VCD2 BN GN RE MXB MJB MXP MJP MXF T2B2 DCAT ACT2 TKN
Skyquake Devil With A Blue Dress On VCD2 RE OF ACT2 RATM CGC

Skyquake Devil With A Blue Dress On VCD2 RE OF ACT2 RATM CGC

GCHB CH Brookside Walkn Th Straight N Narrow VCD1 BN SH OA OAJ OF BCAT ACT2 SWN CGC TKA
CT Merrimac Stars On The Water VCD3 GO FDC MX MXB MXJ MJB MXF T2B BCAT RATO CGC TKI
CH Danby Pond Whitfield Goodfella VCD2 RE MXP MJP2 NFP CGC

GCH CH Jamaica Toast Of The Town VCD3 PCDX BN GO RA MX MXB MXJ NF T2B SCN SIN SBN
GCH CH MACH Lyonnese Hell-On-Heels VCD1 BN RE JC MXS MJS XF CADCAT ACT1 CGCA CGCU TKA
OTCH3 CT Mvp's Dy-No-Mite VCD3 UDX6 OGM BN JH CGC TKI

GCH CH Sippiwisset Dark N' Stormy VCD1 BN AXP AJP
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Breed

Golden Retriever
Dachshund

Beagle

Bouviers des Flandres
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Greyhound

Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever
English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
English Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler

Rottweiler

Chinook

Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
Lagotto Romagnolo
Beagle

Giant Schnauzer

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Collie

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Weimaraner
Doberman Pinscher
English Cocker Spaniel
Belgian Tervuren
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Labrador Retriever
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Title
vCD3

Date Titled Owners

8/4/23
8/6/23
8/6/23
8/10/23
8/11/23
8/12/23
8/13/23
8/13/23
8/13/23
8/19/23
8/20/23
9/3/23
9/8/23
9/9/23
9/9/23
9/15/23
9/17/23
9/23/23
9/23/23
9/29/23
10/1/23
10/7/23
10/8/23
10/15/23
10/15/23
10/15/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/28/23
10/28/23

11/5/23
11/5/23
11/10/23
11/11/23
11/12/23
11/12/23
11/18/23
11/26/23
12/2/23
12/3/23
12/6/23
12/10/23
12/29/23

Megan Hundley / Michael Wilcoxen
Anne Rosenberg / Cyndi Branch
Stephen Mingus / Terri Mingus
Chris Jurey

Pauline Ann Appleby

Jane Knight

Lynn Noel / Brian Noel

Lynn Noel / Brian Noel

Donna Hartwig

Rhonda Woody / Donna Garske
Rebecca Johson / Stan Johnson
Barbara Benner

Michelle Te Velde / Arieca Devery
Kimberly Hahn / Jeff Hahn

Debbie Haynes / Daviann Mitchell
Donna Hartwig

Emily McDermott / Karen Whitfield
Tamar Cooney

Linda Knowles

Debra Eldredge D.V.M. / Katherine Eldredge

Shelly Barton

Kimberly Williams

Jane Shelton

Lois Eid

Lois Eid

Patricia Richards

Susan lobst / Heather Tyler
Carilee Moran

Richard Cummings

Maggie Sawdy

Vicky Schultz

Bernard Tuerler / Bridgette Tuerler

Sherie McCormack

Sandra Getz

Diane Ellis-Manocchia
Jennifer Fingland

Lelia Irvine

Lelia Irvine

Jason Hacker / Beth Hacker
Kathy McLemore

Glenn Williams / Mie Kingsley / Karen Whitfield

Penny Boysen
Jennifer Hakeem / Maureen Tauber
Donna Hartwig
Michele Anne Gillette / Julia Clough



